EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

STATEWIDE

HONOLULU

HAWAII

MAUI

KAUAI

NATURAL RESOURCES AND MINING

CONSTRUCTION

MANUFACTURING

Employer Units

Employment

Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

- Employer Units

Employment
Employer Units
Employment
Employer Units

Employment

TOTAL

44,124

519,604

31,644
414,884
4,999
39,016
5,185
46,117
2,296

19,587

438
4,890
3,438

32,452

944

10,992

0-4

32,700

33,125

23,659
23,379
3,635
4,047
3,820
3,841
1,686

1,858

246
311
2,196
2,592
523

687

4,826

31,839

3,249
21,429
639
4,241
613
4,026
325

2,143

70
444
542

3,580
190

1,265

10-19

3,093

41,503

2,158
29,078
369
4,997
379
4,929
187

2,499

60
801
358

4,767
111

1,541

20-49

2,021

60,760

1,422
42,338
235
7,169
233
7,271
131

3,982

44
1,298
226
6,787
70

2,069

50-99

775

53,881

584
40,776
71
4,895
81
5,546
39

2,664

11
719
67
4,405
32

2,244

100-249

452

70,108

366
57,227
33
5,068
32
4,895
21

2,918

7%
1,317*
38
5,759
18*

3,186*

250-499

130

44,799

99
33,962
11
3,728
16

5,809

1,300

11*

4,562*

500-999

73

53,616

56
41,462
6*
4,871
11*

9,800*

2,223

1000+

54

129,973

51

125,233



EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER
-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

TOTAL 0-4 59 10-19 20-49 50-99  100-249  250-499  500-999 1000+
WHOLESALE TRADE - Employer Units 1,718 1,172 260 128 99 34 20 5
Employment 14,959 1,461 1,714 1,670 3,081 2,256 3,104 1,673
RETAIL TRADE - Employer Units 2,804 1,680 488 276 183 85 59 12 10 11
Employment 66,726 2,420 3,214 3,711 5,627 5,860 9,509 3,819 7164 25402
TRANSPORTATION AND UTILITIES - EMPlover Units 1,029 594 148 115 91 37 21 11 8 4
Employment 32,620 626 993 1,661 2,762 2,673 3,359 3,807 5942 10,707
INFORMATION - Employer Units 1,196 1,060 63 36 17 5 8 4 3
Employment 8,683 840 413 476 529 314 1,185 1,203 3,723
FINANGE AND INSURANCE - Employer Units 1,301 1,014 124 70 43 20 20 5 5
Employment 17,082 1,193 786 940 1,224 1,458 3,020 1,738 6,723
REAL ESTATE AND RENTALAND - Employer Units 1,569 1,233 159 98 45 22 9 3*
LEASING
Employment 10,193 1,573 1,013 1,291 1,393 1,632 1,619 1,672*
PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND - Employer Units 5,458 4,502 443 288 148 52 22 3
TECHNICAL SERVICES
Employment 23,712 4,528 2,884 3,927 4313 3,601 3,424 1,035
MANAGEMENT OF COMPANIES AND - Employer Units 202 160 8 8 16 6 4
ENTERPRISES
Employment 3,363 170 53 107 505 385 2,143
ADMINISTRATIVE AND SUPPORT .
AND WASTE MANAGEMENT AND - EMPlover Units 2,737 1,038 303 184 158 77 42 19 8 8
REMEDIATION SERVICES Employment 74,865 1,863 2,032 2,442 4,909 5,361 6,658 6,266 5865 39,469
- Employer Units 914 653 103 76 48 15 11 3 5*

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
Employment 14,988 588 667 1,020 1,512 1,021 1,666 1,056 7,458



EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

HEALTH CARE AND SOCIAL - Employer Units
ASSISTANCE

Employment
ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT AND - Employer Units
RECREATION

Employment
ACCOMMODATION AND FOOD - Employer Units
SERVICES

Employment

OTHER SERVICES, EXCEPT PUBLIC - Employer Units
ADMINISTRATION
Employment

UNCLASSIFIED - Employer Units

Employment

TOTAL
4,400
69,541
711
9,736
3,776
97,567
3,851
22,376
7,638

4,859

0-4
3,080
3,691

469

392
1,696
1,935
2,881
3,623
7,603

4,632

Data from larger classes were combined to prevent the disclosure of confidential information.

NOTE: An employer unit may include more than one worksite. For example, a retail company with
five stores would be counted for each store under reporting units, but only once under employer units
at the primary location. Thus, employer units tend to consolidate employment in Honolulu County.

626
4,119
85
572
685
4,688
497
3,215
32

187

10-19
316
4,133
63
851
637
8,587
266

3,538

40

20-49
182
5,495
47
1,509
449
13,283
155

4,464

50-99
84
6,099
25
1,667
174
12,139
29

2,047

100-249
69
10,527
16
2,384
74
11,317
19

2,774

250-499
22
7,695

6*
2,361*
27
10,162
4

2,715

500-999
11

7,550

23

17,335

1000+
10

20,232

11

18,121



	Final

