## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
STATEWIDE	- Employer Units	44,124	32,700	4,826	3,093	2,021	775	452	130	73	54
	Employment	519,604	33,125	31,839	41,503	60,760	53,881	70,108	44,799	53,616	129,973
HONOLULU	- Employer Units	31,644	23,659	3,249	2,158	1,422	584	366	99	56	51
	Employment	414,884	23,379	21,429	29,078	42,338	40,776	57,227	33,962	41,462	125,233
HAWAII	- Employer Units	4,999	3,635	639	369	235	71	33	11	6*	
	Employment	39,016	4,047	4,241	4,997	7,169	4,895	5,068	3,728	4,871*	
MAUI	- Employer Units	5,185	3,820	613	379	233	81	32	16	11*	
KAUAI	Employment	46,117	3,841	4,026	4,929	7,271	5,546	4,895	5,809	9,800*	
	- Employer Units	2,296	1,586	325	187	131	39	21	4	3	
	Employment	19,587	1,858	2,143	2,499	3,982	2,664	2,918	1,300	2,223	
NATURAL RESOURCES AND MINING	- Employer Units	438	246	70	60	44	11	7*			
	Employment	4,890	311	444	801	1,298	719	1,317*			
CONSTRUCTION	- Employer Units	3,438	2,196	542	358	226	67	38	11*		
	Employment	32,452	2,592	3,580	4,767	6,787	4,405	5,759	4,562*		
MANUFACTURING	- Employer Units	944	523	190	111	70	32	18*			
	Employment	10,992	687	1,265	1,541	2,069	2,244	3,186*			

## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
WHOLESALE TRADE	- Employer Units	1,718	1,172	260	128	99	34	20	5		
	Employment	14,959	1,461	1,714	1,670	3,081	2,256	3,104	1,673		
RETAIL TRADE	- Employer Units	2,804	1,680	488	276	183	85	59	12	10	11
	Employment	66,726	2,420	3,214	3,711	5,627	5,860	9,509	3,819	7,164	25,402
TRANSPORTATION AND UTILITIES	- Employer Units	1,029	594	148	115	91	37	21	11	8	4
	Employment	32,620	626	993	1,661	2,762	2,673	3,359	3,897	5,942	10,707
INFORMATION	- Employer Units	1,196	1,060	63	36	17	5	8	4	3	
	Employment	8,683	840	413	476	529	314	1,185	1,203	3,723	
FINANCE AND INSURANCE	- Employer Units	1,301	1,014	124	70	43	20	20	5	5*	
	Employment	17,082	1,193	786	940	1,224	1,458	3,020	1,738	6,723*	
REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL AND LEASING	- Employer Units	1,569	1,233	159	98	45	22	9	3*		
	Employment	10,193	1,573	1,013	1,291	1,393	1,632	1,619	1,672*		
PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND TECHNICAL SERVICES	- Employer Units	5,458	4,502	443	288	148	52	22	3		
	Employment	23,712	4,528	2,884	3,927	4,313	3,601	3,424	1,035		
MANAGEMENT OF COMPANIES AND ENTERPRISES	- Employer Units	202	160	8	8	16	6	4*			
	Employment	3,363	170	53	107	505	385	2,143*			
ADMINISTRATIVE AND SUPPORT AND WASTE MANAGEMENT AND REMEDIATION SERVICES	- Employer Units	2,737	1,938	303	184	158	77	42	19	8	8
	Employment	74,865	1,863	2,032	2,442	4,909	5,361	6,658	6,266	5,865	39,469
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	- Employer Units	914	653	103	76	48	15	11	3	5*	
	Employment	14,988	588	667	1,020	1,512	1,021	1,666	1,056	7,458*	

## EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYMENT BY SIZE OF EMPLOYER

-Excluding Government- (Based on December 2023 Employment)

		TOTAL	0-4	5-9	10-19	20-49	50-99	100-249	250-499	500-999	1000+
HEALTH CARE AND SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	- Employer Units	4,400	3,080	626	316	182	84	69	22	11	10
	Employment	69,541	3,691	4,119	4,133	5,495	6,099	10,527	7,695	7,550	20,232
ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT AND RECREATION	- Employer Units	711	469	85	63	47	25	16	6*		
	Employment	9,736	392	572	851	1,509	1,667	2,384	2,361*		
ACCOMMODATION AND FOOD SERVICES	- Employer Units	3,776	1,696	685	637	449	174	74	27	23	11
	Employment	97,567	1,935	4,688	8,587	13,283	12,139	11,317	10,162	17,335	18,121
OTHER SERVICES, EXCEPT PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	- Employer Units	3,851	2,881	497	266	155	29	19	4		
	Employment	22,376	3,623	3,215	3,538	4,464	2,047	2,774	2,715		
UNCLASSIFIED	- Employer Units	7,638	7,603	32	3						
	Employment	4,859	4,632	187	40						

<sup>\*</sup> Data from larger classes were combined to prevent the disclosure of confidential information.

NOTE: An employer unit may include more than one worksite. For example, a retail company with five stores would be counted for each store under reporting units, but only once under employer units at the primary location. Thus, employer units tend to consolidate employment in Honolulu County.